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Cat. No.
25440809
34170559
20631609
24131809
20431409
21380809
20614709
21081209
24570909
20628209
21612509
23722529
20910009
53175209
20600109
23142609
23142309
25820309
26710709
27630310
25820329
54175209

Description
Strainer 30
Body 1 1/4

Coupling gasket 1 1/4"

Tail piece 1-1/4" (55)
Coupling nut 1-1/4"
Regulator device 1"
Regulator O-Ring 1"
Regulator cap 1"
Plastic seal 1"
Chamber gasket
Measuring chamber
Vane wheel

Register chamber
Sealed register 6 m3
Body O-Ring
Pressure ring

Sliding ring

Cover

Lid pin

Plastic lid

Cover assembled
Measuring Unit

Quantity

1
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